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2018-19 Cedarville Women's Tennis
Individual match-by-match

Ancil, Olivia

Aronsohn, Cylie

Bowen, Laura

English, Janelle

English, Liana

Gallogly, Meghan

Hardwick, Halie

Thompson, Rosie

Ancil, Olivia

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 18, 2018 OTTERBEIN 4 Briones, Marriella Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

Sep 21, 2018 at Capital 3 Kanke, Karen Won 6-0, 6-4 -/-

Sep 22, 2018 at Taylor 3 Hoffman, Corinne Lost 3-6, 0-6 -/-

Sep 29, 2018 at Mount Vernon Nazarene 3 Weber, Ashley Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-

Sep 29, 2018 vs Geneva 4 Hinds, Victoria Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-

Oct 06, 2018 INDIANA EAST 4 Schmidt, Krystal Won 6-2, 6-4 -/-

Feb 23, 2019 MUSKINGUM 3 Stockdale, Sarah Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Mar 04, 2019 vs Regis 4 Mogelnicki, Katelyn Won 5-7, 6-3, 1-0 (10-7) -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst 4 McCluskey, Jolee Lost 0-6, 1-6 -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs St. Francis IL 4 Robert, Michelle Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Mar 08, 2019 vs Saint Anselm 4 Bulpitt, Maikah Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

% Mar 16, 2019 at Virginia-Wise 4 Hill, Montana Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

Mar 22, 2019 at Thomas More 3 Dowdell, Alyssa Won 3-6, 6-2, 1-0 (10-5) -/-

%* Mar 23, 2019 DAVIS & ELKINS 4 Schwartz, Valentine Lost 1-6, 5-7 -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Ursuline 4 Fortney, Megan Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Walsh 4 Beidacki, Nicole Lost 2-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 06, 2019 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 4 Sampson, Eva Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

%* Apr 10, 2019 TIFFIN 4 Prince, Lauren Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 13, 2019 at Findlay 4 Brito, Laura Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 20, 2019 at Hillsdale 4 Prost, Corinne Lost 6-3, 2-6, 0-1 (7-10) -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 18, 2018 OTTERBEIN 3 Mueller, Madison / Yates, Megan Lost 4-6 / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

Sep 22, 2018 at Taylor 3 Schaufelberger,Chloe / Hofmeister, Julia Won 8-3 / Aronsohn, Cylie -/-

Sep 29, 2018 at Mount Vernon Nazarene 2 Clark, Casey / Young, Sarah Won 8-2 / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

Oct 06, 2018 INDIANA EAST 3 Ayres, Brianna / Good, Shelby Won 6-3 / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

Feb 23, 2019 MUSKINGUM 3 Barton, Audrianna / Stockdale, Sarah Won 6-0 / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst 3 McCluskey, Jolee / Klages, Elly Lost 3-6 / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

Mar 08, 2019 vs Saint Anselm 3 Bolduc, Dominique / Bulpitt, Maikah Won 6-3 / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

% Mar 16, 2019 at Virginia-Wise 3 Melhem, Aya / Dishner, Olivia Lost 6-7 (5-7) / Gallogly, Meghan -/-
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Mar 22, 2019 at Thomas More 3 Perry, Matison / Riffe, Jana Won 8-3 / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

%* Mar 23, 2019 DAVIS & ELKINS 3 Vargas, Laura / Singleton, Julianna Won 6-1 / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Walsh 3 Drasch, Clara / Karimpour, Parvanee Lost 3-6 / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

%* Apr 10, 2019 TIFFIN 3 Ryland, Milah / Foster, Shea Lost 1-6 / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

%* Apr 13, 2019 at Findlay 3 Nieto Solo, Cristina / Sanders, Sullivan Lost 0-6 / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

%* Apr 20, 2019 at Hillsdale 3 Formentin, Julia / Spinazze, Sophia Lost 3-6 / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

Aronsohn, Cylie

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 21, 2018 at Capital 4 Archibald, MacKenzie Lost 5-7, 4-6 -/-

Sep 29, 2018 at Mount Vernon Nazarene 6 Young, Sarah Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

Feb 23, 2019 MUSKINGUM 6 Morrow, Peyton Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Mar 22, 2019 at Thomas More 6 Riffe, Jana Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 22, 2018 at Taylor 3 Schaufelberger,Chloe / Hofmeister, Julia Won 8-3 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

Sep 29, 2018 at Mount Vernon Nazarene 3 Landis, Aly / Sidle, Laurel Won 8-6 / Bowen, Laura -/-

Sep 29, 2018 vs Geneva 3 Hinds, Victoria / Locke, Bekah Won 8-3 / Bowen, Laura -/-

Mar 04, 2019 vs Regis 3 Mogelnicki, Katelyn / Attridge, Oriana Won 6-3 / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

%* Apr 06, 2019 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 2 Gossett, Amanda / Sampson, Eva Won 6-3 / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

Bowen, Laura

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 21, 2018 at Capital 5 Kitchel, Kelsey Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Sep 22, 2018 at Taylor 6 Briz, Maria Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Sep 29, 2018 vs Geneva 6 Mackling, Abby Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 29, 2018 at Mount Vernon Nazarene 3 Landis, Aly / Sidle, Laurel Won 8-6 / Aronsohn, Cylie -/-

Sep 29, 2018 vs Geneva 3 Hinds, Victoria / Locke, Bekah Won 8-3 / Aronsohn, Cylie -/-

English, Janelle

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 18, 2018 OTTERBEIN 2 Sutter, Makayla Lost 6-7 (4-7), 6-4, 0-6 -/-
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Sep 29, 2018 at Mount Vernon Nazarene 1 Clark, Casey Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-

Sep 29, 2018 vs Geneva 2 Deitrick, Katherine Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

Oct 06, 2018 INDIANA EAST 2 Jackson, Morgan Won 6-4, 6-4 -/-

Feb 23, 2019 MUSKINGUM 1 Hall, Kayla Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Mar 04, 2019 vs Regis 2 McCormack, Ariana Won 7-5, 6-4 -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst 2 Valencia, Andrea Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs St. Francis IL 2 Larsen, Alyssa Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

Mar 08, 2019 vs Saint Anselm 2 Malerbi, Tess Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-

% Mar 16, 2019 at Virginia-Wise 2 Akimenko, Katya Lost 5-7, 1-6 -/-

%* Mar 23, 2019 DAVIS & ELKINS 2 Vargas, Laura Won 6-2, 6-0 -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Ursuline 2 Duncan, Ashley Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Walsh 2 Kacalova, Maria Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

%* Apr 06, 2019 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 2 Smith, Liz Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

%* Apr 10, 2019 TIFFIN 2 Sim, Emily Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-

%* Apr 13, 2019 at Findlay 2 Alvarado, Laiying Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 20, 2019 at Hillsdale 2 Hackman, Sarah Lost 3-6, 0-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 18, 2018 OTTERBEIN 1 Bergman, Sydney / Sutter, Makayla Lost 2-6 / English, Liana -/-

Sep 29, 2018 vs Geneva 2 Orndoff, Felicity / Newberry, Jana Won 8-1 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Oct 06, 2018 INDIANA EAST 2 Jackson, Morgan / Hubbard, Brooklyn Lost 1-6 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Feb 23, 2019 MUSKINGUM 2 Hall, Kayla / Morrow, Peyton Won 6-0 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Mar 04, 2019 vs Regis 2 Donovan, Carly / Mogelnicki, Lauren Won 7-6 (7-1) / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst 2 Valencia, Andrea / Rajamohan, Nisha Lost 0-6 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs St. Francis IL 2 Larsen, Alyssa / Robert, Michelle Won 6-0 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Mar 08, 2019 vs Saint Anselm 2 Malerbi, Tess / Hodas, Kayla Won 6-4 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

% Mar 16, 2019 at Virginia-Wise 2 Hall, Grace / Morris, Lillian Won 6-3 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Mar 22, 2019 at Thomas More 2 Dowdell, Alyssa / Fellinger, Sarah Won 8-0 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

%* Mar 23, 2019 DAVIS & ELKINS 2 Schwartz, Valentine / Rosario, Karin Lost 4-6 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Ursuline 2 Hunt, Clare / Duncan, Ashley Won 6-1 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Walsh 2 Kacalova, Maria / Razum, Katharina Lost 0-6 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

%* Apr 06, 2019 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 1 Clayton, Liz / Smith, Liz Won 6-3 / English, Liana -/-

%* Apr 10, 2019 TIFFIN 2 Riley, Abbie-Jade / Sim, Emily Lost 1-6 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

%* Apr 13, 2019 at Findlay 2 Kirov, Eliza / Brito, Laura Lost 0-6 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

%* Apr 20, 2019 at Hillsdale 2 Matthews, Kamryn / Bissett, Madeline Lost 0-6 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

English, Liana

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 18, 2018 OTTERBEIN 1 Bergman, Sydney Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-3 -/-

Sep 21, 2018 at Capital 1 Watt, Madison Won 6-4, 6-0 -/-

Sep 22, 2018 at Taylor 1 Fletchall, Molly Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-

Sep 29, 2018 vs Geneva 1 Letterman, Rachael Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

Oct 06, 2018 INDIANA EAST 1 Mendez, Thais Lost 4-6, 0-6 -/-

Mar 04, 2019 vs Regis 1 Donovan, Carly Won 6-0, 6-2 -/-
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Mar 07, 2019 vs Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst 1 Surapeneni, Sanjana Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-0 -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs St. Francis IL 1 Christiansen, Nikkie Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-

Mar 08, 2019 vs Saint Anselm 1 Hughes, Kaitlin Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

% Mar 16, 2019 at Virginia-Wise 1 Akimenko, Liza Lost 3-6, 4-6 -/-

Mar 22, 2019 at Thomas More 1 Warden, Brooke Lost 1-6, 6-4, 0-1 (8-10) -/-

%* Mar 23, 2019 DAVIS & ELKINS 1 Newman, Taylour Won 6-4, 6-2 -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Ursuline 1 Weber, Elizabeth Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Walsh 1 Fernandez, Mercedes Lost 0-6, 2-6 -/-

%* Apr 06, 2019 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 1 Clayton, Liz Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Apr 10, 2019 TIFFIN 1 Riley, Abbie-Jade Lost 3-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 13, 2019 at Findlay 1 Sweet, Samantha Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-

%* Apr 20, 2019 at Hillsdale 1 Cimpeanu, Hannah Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 18, 2018 OTTERBEIN 1 Bergman, Sydney / Sutter, Makayla Lost 2-6 / English, Janelle -/-

Sep 21, 2018 at Capital 1 Watt, Madison / Sadek, Maria Won 8-4 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Sep 22, 2018 at Taylor 1 King, Alexa / Clark, Courtney Lost 5-8 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Sep 29, 2018 at Mount Vernon Nazarene 1 Higgins, Sarah / Weber, Ashley Won 8-0 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Sep 29, 2018 vs Geneva 1 Letterman, Rachael / Deitrick, Katherine Won 8-1 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Oct 06, 2018 INDIANA EAST 1 Mendez, Thais / Hubbard, Ashlyn Lost 4-6 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Feb 23, 2019 MUSKINGUM 1 Welsh, Sara / Lewis, Emma Won 6-0 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Mar 04, 2019 vs Regis 1 McCormack, Ariana / Jarvis, Katasha Won 6-2 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst 1 Surapeneni, Sanjana / Lyu, Junjia Lost 2-6 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs St. Francis IL 1 Christiansen, Nikkie / Monahan, Grace Won 6-2 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Mar 08, 2019 vs Saint Anselm 1 Hughes, Kaitlin / Jacy, Emily Won 6-1 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

% Mar 16, 2019 at Virginia-Wise 1 Akimenko, Liza / Akimenko, Katya Won 6-4 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Mar 22, 2019 at Thomas More 1 Warden, Brooke / Pohlman, Lacey Won 8-3 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

%* Mar 23, 2019 DAVIS & ELKINS 1 Newman, Taylour / Bolmenas, Ester Won 6-4 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Ursuline 1 Fortney, Megan / Weber, Elizabeth Won 6-1 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Walsh 1 Fernandez, Mercedes / Beidacki, Nicole Lost 2-6 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

%* Apr 06, 2019 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 1 Clayton, Liz / Smith, Liz Won 6-3 / English, Janelle -/-

%* Apr 10, 2019 TIFFIN 1 Sirgant, Juliette / Prince, Lauren Lost 2-6 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

%* Apr 13, 2019 at Findlay 1 Sweet, Samantha / Alvarado, Laiying Lost 1-6 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

%* Apr 20, 2019 at Hillsdale 1 Bell, Katie / Hyman, Halle Lost 0-6 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Gallogly, Meghan

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 18, 2018 OTTERBEIN 6 Traxler, Jordyn Lost 6-2, 3-6, 5-7 -/-

Sep 22, 2018 at Taylor 5 Browning, Lydia Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-0 -/-

Sep 29, 2018 at Mount Vernon Nazarene 5 Sidle, Laurel Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Sep 29, 2018 vs Geneva 5 Newberry, Jana Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Oct 06, 2018 INDIANA EAST 6 Ayres, Brianna Lost 3-6, 1-6 -/-

Feb 23, 2019 MUSKINGUM 5 Lewis, Emma Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Mar 04, 2019 vs Regis 6 FitzPatrick, Kaeleig Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-
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Mar 07, 2019 vs Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst 6 Klages, Elly Won 7-6 (7-5), 7-5 -/-

Mar 08, 2019 vs Saint Anselm 6 Bolduc, Dominique Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

% Mar 16, 2019 at Virginia-Wise 6 Dishner, Olivia Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

Mar 22, 2019 at Thomas More 5 Pohlman, Lacey Won 6-4, 6-4 -/-

%* Mar 23, 2019 DAVIS & ELKINS 6 Singleton, Julianna Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Ursuline 5 Anderson, Kiara Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Walsh 6 Khairutdinova, Sofia - -/-

%* Apr 10, 2019 TIFFIN 6 Foster, Shea Won 7-5, 6-2 -/-

%* Apr 13, 2019 at Findlay 6 Nieto Solo, Cristina - unfinished -/-

%* Apr 20, 2019 at Hillsdale 6 Formentin, Julia Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 18, 2018 OTTERBEIN 3 Mueller, Madison / Yates, Megan Lost 4-6 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

Sep 21, 2018 at Capital 2 Kanke, Karen / Archibald, MacKenzie Won 8-2 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Sep 22, 2018 at Taylor 2 Hoffman, Corinne / Robbins, Shelby Won 8-3 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Sep 29, 2018 at Mount Vernon Nazarene 2 Clark, Casey / Young, Sarah Won 8-2 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

Oct 06, 2018 INDIANA EAST 3 Ayres, Brianna / Good, Shelby Won 6-3 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

Feb 23, 2019 MUSKINGUM 3 Barton, Audrianna / Stockdale, Sarah Won 6-0 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

Mar 04, 2019 vs Regis 3 Mogelnicki, Katelyn / Attridge, Oriana Won 6-3 / Aronsohn, Cylie -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst 3 McCluskey, Jolee / Klages, Elly Lost 3-6 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

Mar 08, 2019 vs Saint Anselm 3 Bolduc, Dominique / Bulpitt, Maikah Won 6-3 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

% Mar 16, 2019 at Virginia-Wise 3 Melhem, Aya / Dishner, Olivia Lost 6-7 (5-7) / Ancil, Olivia -/-

Mar 22, 2019 at Thomas More 3 Perry, Matison / Riffe, Jana Won 8-3 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

%* Mar 23, 2019 DAVIS & ELKINS 3 Vargas, Laura / Singleton, Julianna Won 6-1 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Walsh 3 Drasch, Clara / Karimpour, Parvanee Lost 3-6 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

%* Apr 06, 2019 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 2 Gossett, Amanda / Sampson, Eva Won 6-3 / Aronsohn, Cylie -/-

%* Apr 10, 2019 TIFFIN 3 Ryland, Milah / Foster, Shea Lost 1-6 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

%* Apr 13, 2019 at Findlay 3 Nieto Solo, Cristina / Sanders, Sullivan Lost 0-6 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

%* Apr 20, 2019 at Hillsdale 3 Formentin, Julia / Spinazze, Sophia Lost 3-6 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

Hardwick, Halie

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 18, 2018 OTTERBEIN 5 Stuteville, Megan Lost 6-7 (4-7), 2-6 -/-

Sep 22, 2018 at Taylor 4 Hotmire, Julianna Lost 6-4, 2-6, 0-6 -/-

Sep 29, 2018 at Mount Vernon Nazarene 4 Landis, Aly Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

Oct 06, 2018 INDIANA EAST 5 Hubbard, Ashlyn Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-3 -/-

Feb 23, 2019 MUSKINGUM 4 Simmons, Mackenzie Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Mar 04, 2019 vs Regis 5 Boodakian, Ginger Lost 2-6, 6-3, 0-1 (6-10) -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst 5 White, Elise Lost 1-6, 5-7 -/-

Mar 08, 2019 vs Saint Anselm 5 Hodas, Kayla Won 6-1, 6-4 -/-

% Mar 16, 2019 at Virginia-Wise 5 Hall, Grace Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

Mar 22, 2019 at Thomas More 4 Fellinger, Sarah Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Mar 23, 2019 DAVIS & ELKINS 5 Rosario, Karin Won 6-4, 3-6, 1-0 (10-8) -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Walsh 5 Razum, Katharina - -/-
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%* Apr 06, 2019 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 5 Blandford, Camron Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-

%* Apr 10, 2019 TIFFIN 5 Ryland, Milah Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-

%* Apr 13, 2019 at Findlay 5 Hindenlang, Mikaela - unfinished -/-

%* Apr 20, 2019 at Hillsdale 5 Bissett, Madeline Lost 1-6, 0-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 18, 2018 OTTERBEIN 2 Briones, Marriella / Traxler, Jordyn Lost 4-6 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Sep 21, 2018 at Capital 2 Kanke, Karen / Archibald, MacKenzie Won 8-2 / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

Sep 22, 2018 at Taylor 2 Hoffman, Corinne / Robbins, Shelby Won 8-3 / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

Sep 29, 2018 at Mount Vernon Nazarene 1 Higgins, Sarah / Weber, Ashley Won 8-0 / English, Liana -/-

Sep 29, 2018 vs Geneva 2 Orndoff, Felicity / Newberry, Jana Won 8-1 / English, Janelle -/-

Oct 06, 2018 INDIANA EAST 2 Jackson, Morgan / Hubbard, Brooklyn Lost 1-6 / English, Janelle -/-

Feb 23, 2019 MUSKINGUM 2 Hall, Kayla / Morrow, Peyton Won 6-0 / English, Janelle -/-

Mar 04, 2019 vs Regis 2 Donovan, Carly / Mogelnicki, Lauren Won 7-6 (7-1) / English, Janelle -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst 2 Valencia, Andrea / Rajamohan, Nisha Lost 0-6 / English, Janelle -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs St. Francis IL 2 Larsen, Alyssa / Robert, Michelle Won 6-0 / English, Janelle -/-

Mar 08, 2019 vs Saint Anselm 2 Malerbi, Tess / Hodas, Kayla Won 6-4 / English, Janelle -/-

% Mar 16, 2019 at Virginia-Wise 2 Hall, Grace / Morris, Lillian Won 6-3 / English, Janelle -/-

Mar 22, 2019 at Thomas More 2 Dowdell, Alyssa / Fellinger, Sarah Won 8-0 / English, Janelle -/-

%* Mar 23, 2019 DAVIS & ELKINS 2 Schwartz, Valentine / Rosario, Karin Lost 4-6 / English, Janelle -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Ursuline 2 Hunt, Clare / Duncan, Ashley Won 6-1 / English, Janelle -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Walsh 2 Kacalova, Maria / Razum, Katharina Lost 0-6 / English, Janelle -/-

%* Apr 10, 2019 TIFFIN 2 Riley, Abbie-Jade / Sim, Emily Lost 1-6 / English, Janelle -/-

%* Apr 13, 2019 at Findlay 2 Kirov, Eliza / Brito, Laura Lost 0-6 / English, Janelle -/-

%* Apr 20, 2019 at Hillsdale 2 Matthews, Kamryn / Bissett, Madeline Lost 0-6 / English, Janelle -/-

Thompson, Rosie

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 18, 2018 OTTERBEIN 3 Allen, Sophie Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-

Sep 21, 2018 at Capital 2 Sadek, Maria Won 6-3, 6-4 -/-

Sep 22, 2018 at Taylor 2 Gray, Katelyn Lost 2-6, 6-1, 3-6 -/-

Sep 29, 2018 at Mount Vernon Nazarene 2 Higgins, Sarah Won 6-0, 6-2 -/-

Sep 29, 2018 vs Geneva 3 Orndoff, Felicity Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

Oct 06, 2018 INDIANA EAST 3 Hubbard, Brooklyn Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-

Feb 23, 2019 MUSKINGUM 2 Welsh, Sara Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

Mar 04, 2019 vs Regis 3 Jarvis, Katasha Won 6-0, 6-3 -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst 3 Rajamohan, Nisha Won 3-6, 6-0, 1-0 (10-6) -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs St. Francis IL 3 Monahan, Grace Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-

Mar 08, 2019 vs Saint Anselm 3 Jacy, Emily Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-

% Mar 16, 2019 at Virginia-Wise 3 Melhem, Aya Lost 2-6, 0-6 -/-

Mar 22, 2019 at Thomas More 2 Perry, Matison Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-

%* Mar 23, 2019 DAVIS & ELKINS 3 Bolmenas, Ester Won 6-3, 6-4 -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Ursuline 3 Hunt, Clare Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Walsh 3 Drasch, Clara Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-
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%* Apr 06, 2019 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 3 Gossett, Amanda Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-

%* Apr 10, 2019 TIFFIN 3 Sirgant, Juliette Lost 2-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 13, 2019 at Findlay 3 Kirov, Eliza Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-

%* Apr 20, 2019 at Hillsdale 3 Hyman, Halle Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 18, 2018 OTTERBEIN 2 Briones, Marriella / Traxler, Jordyn Lost 4-6 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Sep 21, 2018 at Capital 1 Watt, Madison / Sadek, Maria Won 8-4 / English, Liana -/-

Sep 22, 2018 at Taylor 1 King, Alexa / Clark, Courtney Lost 5-8 / English, Liana -/-

Sep 29, 2018 vs Geneva 1 Letterman, Rachael / Deitrick, Katherine Won 8-1 / English, Liana -/-

Oct 06, 2018 INDIANA EAST 1 Mendez, Thais / Hubbard, Ashlyn Lost 4-6 / English, Liana -/-

Feb 23, 2019 MUSKINGUM 1 Welsh, Sara / Lewis, Emma Won 6-0 / English, Liana -/-

Mar 04, 2019 vs Regis 1 McCormack, Ariana / Jarvis, Katasha Won 6-2 / English, Liana -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs Rensselaer Polytechnic Inst 1 Surapeneni, Sanjana / Lyu, Junjia Lost 2-6 / English, Liana -/-

Mar 07, 2019 vs St. Francis IL 1 Christiansen, Nikkie / Monahan, Grace Won 6-2 / English, Liana -/-

Mar 08, 2019 vs Saint Anselm 1 Hughes, Kaitlin / Jacy, Emily Won 6-1 / English, Liana -/-

% Mar 16, 2019 at Virginia-Wise 1 Akimenko, Liza / Akimenko, Katya Won 6-4 / English, Liana -/-

Mar 22, 2019 at Thomas More 1 Warden, Brooke / Pohlman, Lacey Won 8-3 / English, Liana -/-

%* Mar 23, 2019 DAVIS & ELKINS 1 Newman, Taylour / Bolmenas, Ester Won 6-4 / English, Liana -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Ursuline 1 Fortney, Megan / Weber, Elizabeth Won 6-1 / English, Liana -/-

%* Mar 29, 2019 at Walsh 1 Fernandez, Mercedes / Beidacki, Nicole Lost 2-6 / English, Liana -/-

%* Apr 10, 2019 TIFFIN 1 Sirgant, Juliette / Prince, Lauren Lost 2-6 / English, Liana -/-

%* Apr 13, 2019 at Findlay 1 Sweet, Samantha / Alvarado, Laiying Lost 1-6 / English, Liana -/-

%* Apr 20, 2019 at Hillsdale 1 Bell, Katie / Hyman, Halle Lost 0-6 / English, Liana -/-

Schedule legend

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
% Region Match
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